(==

Distance: 2.720 nm
Rank Class
1st  Combined A
2nd  Combined A
3rd  Combined A
4th  Combined A
5th  Combined A
6th  Combined A
7th  Combined A

8th Combined A

9th Combined A

10th  Combined A
11th  Combined A
12th  Combined A

-

Distance: 2.720 nm
Rank Class
1st Combined B
2nd  Combined B
3rd  Combined B

4th  Combined B

5th  Combined B

Race #3

Sep 26, 2018 15:45

Series IV Hosted by Raritan Yacht Club

Handicapping: PHRF Time On Distance

Boat

250 Opus

336 Homet

87950 Super Unknown

171 Bigamy

485 Blue Meanie

638 Osprey

44 Escapade |l

517 Blue Jacket

20829 Carry On

30909 Firefly

40122 Dancing Bear

23742 Gambit

Club

Raritan Yacht Club

Raritan Yacht Club

Raritan Yacht Club

Raritan Yacht Club

Raritan Yacht Club

Raritan Yacht Club

Raritan Yacht Club

Raritan Yacht Club

Raritan Yacht Club

Raritan Yacht Club

Raritan Yacht Club

Raritan Yacht Club

Combined A Fleet

Skipper

Ron Ross

Dennis Driscoll

Matt Breef

PC Dennis Meichel

Steve Buzbee

Steve Losik

Al Rothschild

Sumner Parker

Tom Oryniak

Al Uminski

PC Jack Buzzi

Peter Busschbach

Race #3

Sep 26, 2018 15:50
Combined B Fleet

Handicapping: PHRF Time On Distance

Boat

283 Mojo

33588 Knot Again

10 Sea Feather

Gyre ()

Star Of Poland ()

Club

Raritan Yacht Club

Raritan Yacht Club

Raritan Yacht Club

Raritan Yacht Club

Raritan Yacht Club

Skipper

Sandy Grey Chris Saunders

PC Howard Paul

Tony Leitner

Gary Gochal

Crew PHRF

81.0

93.0

99.0

93.0

138.0

93.0

81.0

138.0

165.0

141.0

93.0

138.0

Series IV Hosted by Raritan Yacht Club

Crew PHRF

11.0

126.0

147.0

120.0

147.0

Elapsed

01:10:34

01:11:31

01:12:10

01:13:00

01:15:08

01:13:29

01:13:28

01:16:22

01:18:31

01:19:07

01:17:45

01:20:03

Elapsed

01:10:41

01:15:46

01:16:46

01:17:23

01:25:53

Corrected

01:06:53

01:07:18

01:07:40

01:08:47

01:08:52

01:09:16

01:09:47

01:10:06

01:11:02

01:12:43

01:13:32

01:13:47

Corrected

01:05:39

01:10:03

01:10:06

01:11:32

01:19:13

16:55:34 2.313kn 1.0
16:56:31 2.282 kn 20
16:57:10 2.261kn 3.0
16:58:00 2.236 kn 4.0
17:00:08 2172 kn 5.0
16:58:29 2.221kn 6.0
16:58:28 2.221kn 7.0
17:01:22 2137 kn 8.0
17:03:31 2,079 kn 9.0
17:04:07 2.063 kn 10.0
17:02:45 2.099 kn 1.0
17:05:03  2.039kn 120
** Pending **
End Time Average Speed Points
17:00:41 2.309 kn 1.0
17:05:46 2.154 kn 20
17:06:46  2.126kn 3.0
17:07:23  2.109kn 4.0
17:15:53 1.900 kn 5.0

** Final **
End Time Average Speed Points



