

Race #3

Sep 26, 2018 15:45 Series IV Hosted by <u>Raritan Yacht Club</u> Combined A Fleet

Dista	nce: 2.720 nm	Handicapping: PHRF Time On Distance						** Final **				
Rank	Class	Boat	Club	Skipper	Crew	PHRF	Elapsed	Corrected	End Time	Average Speed	Point	
1st	Combined A	250 Opus	Raritan Yacht Club	Ron Ross		81.0	01:10:34	01:06:53	16:55:34	2.313 kn	1.0	
2nd	Combined A	336 Hornet	Raritan Yacht Club	Dennis Driscoll		93.0	01:11:31	01:07:18	16:56:31	2.282 kn	2.0	
3rd	Combined A	87950 Super Unknown	Raritan Yacht Club	Matt Breef		99.0	01:12:10	01:07:40	16:57:10	2.261 kn	3.0	
4th	Combined A	171 Bigamy	Raritan Yacht Club	PC Dennis Meichel		93.0	01:13:00	01:08:47	16:58:00	2.236 kn	4.0	
5th	Combined A	485 Blue Meanie	Raritan Yacht Club	Steve Buzbee		138.0	01:15:08	01:08:52	17:00:08	2.172 kn	5.0	
6th	Combined A	638 Osprey	Raritan Yacht Club	Steve Losik		93.0	01:13:29	01:09:16	16:58:29	2.221 kn	6.0	
7th	Combined A	44 Escapade II	Raritan Yacht Club	Al Rothschild		81.0	01:13:28	01:09:47	16:58:28	2.221 kn	7.0	
8th	Combined A	517 Blue Jacket	Raritan Yacht Club	Sumner Parker		138.0	01:16:22	01:10:06	17:01:22	2.137 kn	8.0	
9th	Combined A	20829 Carry On	Raritan Yacht Club	Tom Oryniak		165.0	01:18:31	01:11:02	17:03:31	2.079 kn	9.0	
10th	Combined A	30909 Firefly	Raritan Yacht Club	Al Uminski		141.0	01:19:07	01:12:43	17:04:07	2.063 kn	10.0	
11th	Combined A	40122 Dancing Bear	Raritan Yacht Club	PC Jack Buzzi		93.0	01:17:45	01:13:32	17:02:45	2.099 kn	11.0	
12th	Combined A	23742 Gambit	Raritan Yacht Club	Peter Busschbach		138.0	01:20:03	01:13:47	17:05:03	2.039 kn	12.0	



Race #3

Sep 26, 2018 15:50 Series IV Hosted by <u>Raritan Yacht Club</u> Combined B Fleet

Dista	nce: 2.720 nm	Handicapping: PHRF Time On Distance						** Pending **			
Rank	Class	Boat	Club	Skipper	Crew	PHRF	Elapsed	Corrected	End Time	Average Speed	Points
1st	Combined B	283 Mojo	Raritan Yacht Club	Sandy Grey Chris Saunders		111.0	01:10:41	01:05:39	17:00:41	2.309 kn	1.0
2nd	Combined B	33588 Knot Again	Raritan Yacht Club	PC Howard Paul		126.0	01:15:46	01:10:03	17:05:46	2.154 kn	2.0
3rd	Combined B	10 Sea Feather	Raritan Yacht Club	Tony Leitner		147.0	01:16:46	01:10:06	17:06:46	2.126 kn	3.0
4th	Combined B	Gyre ()	Raritan Yacht Club	Gary Gochal		129.0	01:17:23	01:11:32	17:07:23	2.109 kn	4.0
5th	Combined B	Star Of Poland ()	Raritan Yacht Club			147.0	01:25:53	01:19:13	17:15:53	1.900 kn	5.0